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MODEL

PRO-2500T  

LOAD 
CAPACITY

2500

OVERALL
BOAT 

LENGTH
15'-18'

BOW EYE TO
TRANSOM 
MIN./MAX.

13 - 15

TONGUE JACK

1000lb

NO. OF 
AXLES

1

BRAKES

NO BRAKES

COUPLER 
SIZE
2"

TIRE SIZE

PRO-3000T

PRO-4000T

PRO5000T  

PRO-6000TL

PRO-7000T 

PRO-8500T  

PRO-10000T 

PRO-13000TS 

PRO-13000TL

PRO-15600T 

PRO-18200T 

3000 

4000

5000

6000

7000

8500

10000

13000

13000

15600

18200

18'-20'

18'-20'

20'-22'

22'-24'

22'-24'

24'-26'

26'-28'

25'-28'

28'-30'

30'-33'

32'-34'

15 - 17

15 - 17

16 - 19

19 - 21

19 - 21

21 - 23

23 - 25

 22 - 25

25 - 27

27 - 30

29 - 31

1000lb

2500lb

2500lb

2500lb

2500lb

2500lb

2500lb

2500lb

2500lb

2500lb

2500lb

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

Disc-1

Disc-1

Disc-2

Disc-2

Disc-2

Disc-2

Disc-2

Disc-3

Disc-3

Disc-3

Disc-3

2"

2"

2"

2 5/16"

2 5/16"

2 5/16"

2 5/16"

2 5/16"

2 5/16"

2 5/16"

2 5/16"

205/75R14

205/75R15

205/75R15

205/75R14

205/75R15

225/75R15

225/75R15

235/80R16

225/75R15

  225/75R15

235/80R16

235/80R16

PRO6000TS 6000 20'-22' 17.5 - 20.5 2500lb 2 Disc-2 2" 205/75R14



DISC BRAKES ON
ALL AXLES

MODEL PRO-7000T ELITE

PREMIUM LED LIGHTS 
WITH BUILT IN REVERSE LIGHT 

(LIFETIME WARRANTY ON LIGHTS)

RADIAL TIRES

ADJUSTABLE
POLY SLEEVE BUNKS

ADJUSTABLE
TORSION AXLES

WITH REMOVABLE
END UNITS

PERFORMANCE HUB

100,000 mile/5-year warranty

ALUMINUM
DIAMOND-PLATE 

FENDERS

ALUMINUM SPORT 
STANDARD RIMS

STAINLESS HARDWARE

TARGET BUNKS

HEAVY DUTY
ELECTRIC WINCH

TONGUE JACK
WITH DROP LEG

MODEL PRO-8500T ELITE

MODEL PRO-3000T

 

 

 

 

 

 

FEATURES

See reverse side for all available models.

HEAVY-DUTY DURABILITY.
Built with high-strength aluminum and

stainless fasteners, the Salt Pro delivers

unparalleled durability. No matter how

rugged the terrain or how rough the seas,

this trailer is built to last and handle heavy

boats with ease.

ADVANCED SUSPENSION SYSTEM.
Enjoy smooth transport with the Salt Pro’s

advanced torsion suspension system,

which absorbs shocks from uneven roads

and tough driving conditions, protecting

your boat from potential damage during

travel. With unmatched corrosion

resistance say goodbye to those rusty

springs.

SEALED
MARINE GRADE

WIRING


